
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/06/22 to 01/14/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/06/22 to 01/14/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/06/22 to 01/14/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1402.0625 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5730.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.46% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.87%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 7653.4375 / $ 

669.7229
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13935.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 545.87% / 47.77%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

243.19%

Gross Profit $ 16455.4688 Total Trades 50

Gross Loss ($ 15053.4063) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 3.462 Winning Rate 24.00%

Profit Factor 1.093 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.908 / 0.071

Avg Winning Trade 1371.2891 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (396.1423) Consecutive Losing Trades 12

Avg Trade $ 28.0413 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 3665.0078 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1465.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 2673.3750 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5730.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.87% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.87%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5339.2500 / $ 

596.1328
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13935.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 199.72% / 22.30%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

243.19%

Gross Profit $ 10808.0977 Total Trades 27

Gross Loss ($ 8134.7227) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 4.650 Winning Rate 22.22%

Profit Factor 1.329 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.373 / 0.256

Avg Winning Trade 1801.3496 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (387.3677) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 99.0139 Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 3665.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 940.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 1271.3125) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5730.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.41%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.87%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6759.1875 / $ 

792.5582
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13935.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (531.67%) / (62.34%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

243.19%

Gross Profit $ 5647.3789 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 6918.6914) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 2.313 Winning Rate 26.09%

Profit Factor 0.816 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.493 / (0.136)

Avg Winning Trade 941.2298 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (406.9818) Consecutive Losing Trades 12
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 55.2745) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2454.2773 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1465.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 01/10/2022 06:32 Sell 15329.5000 01/10/2022 07:59 15206.0361 2454.2773 2454.2773 87

2 01/10/2022 08:59 Buy 15300.7500 01/10/2022 09:03 15254.5000 (939.9961) 1514.2813 4

3 01/10/2022 09:13 Sell 15252.0000 01/10/2022 09:37 15232.4902 375.1953 1889.4766 24

4 01/10/2022 09:38 Sell 15219.0000 01/10/2022 09:41 15234.1035 (317.0781) 1572.3984 3

5 01/10/2022 09:57 Buy 15281.0000 01/10/2022 11:44 15465.0000 3665.0078 5237.4063 107

6 01/10/2022 12:12 Sell 15433.0000 01/10/2022 12:16 15455.6172 (467.3438) 4770.0625 4

7 01/10/2022 12:32 Buy 15496.0000 01/10/2022 12:59 15604.0000 2145.0000 6915.0625 27

8 01/11/2022 06:30 Sell 15546.2500 01/11/2022 06:36 15583.4063 (758.1250) 6156.9375 6

9 01/11/2022 06:41 Sell 15495.0000 01/11/2022 06:51 15567.5000 (1465.0000) 4691.9375 10

10 01/11/2022 07:17 Buy 15618.2500 01/11/2022 07:25 15591.0000 (560.0000) 4131.9375 8

11 01/11/2022 07:47 Sell 15535.5000 01/11/2022 07:58 15560.2188 (509.3750) 3622.5625 11

12 01/11/2022 08:22 Buy 15732.7500 01/11/2022 09:21 15795.7500 1245.0000 4867.5625 59

13 01/11/2022 09:33 Sell 15762.2500 01/11/2022 09:52 15782.2500 (415.0000) 4452.5625 19

14 01/11/2022 10:01 Sell 15747.0000 01/11/2022 10:15 15773.7500 (550.0000) 3902.5625 14

15 01/11/2022 10:30 Buy 15794.5000 01/11/2022 10:49 15786.5537 (173.9258) 3728.6367 19

16 01/11/2022 10:50 Buy 15795.2500 01/11/2022 11:08 15789.2500 (135.0117) 3593.6250 18

17 01/11/2022 11:27 Buy 15792.5000 01/11/2022 11:31 15775.7500 (350.0000) 3243.6250 4

18 01/11/2022 11:53 Buy 15819.2500 01/11/2022 11:59 15810.7500 (185.0000) 3058.6250 6

19 01/11/2022 12:03 Buy 15816.7500 01/11/2022 12:17 15813.3467 (83.0664) 2975.5586 14

20 01/11/2022 12:20 Buy 15826.0000 01/11/2022 12:24 15811.2500 (309.9961) 2665.5625 4

21 01/12/2022 06:31 Buy 15962.5000 01/12/2022 06:35 15937.2500 (520.0000) 2145.5625 4

22 01/12/2022 07:48 Sell 15878.2500 01/12/2022 08:01 15884.5000 (140.0000) 2005.5625 13

23 01/12/2022 08:03 Sell 15861.5000 01/12/2022 08:25 15868.7500 (160.0000) 1845.5625 22

24 01/12/2022 08:46 Buy 15903.2500 01/12/2022 08:57 15894.0000 (200.0000) 1645.5625 11

25 01/12/2022 09:24 Buy 15902.2500 01/12/2022 10:02 15927.3311 486.6211 2132.1836 38

26 01/12/2022 10:29 Sell 15897.0000 01/12/2022 10:46 15916.7500 (409.9961) 1722.1875 17

27 01/12/2022 10:50 Sell 15889.7500 01/12/2022 11:20 15897.5498 (170.9961) 1551.1914 30

28 01/12/2022 11:56 Buy 15904.2500 01/12/2022 12:00 15885.0596 (398.8125) 1152.3789 4

29 01/12/2022 12:16 Sell 15883.5000 01/12/2022 12:44 15885.5381 (55.7656) 1096.6133 28

30 01/13/2022 06:32 Buy 15959.0000 01/13/2022 06:35 15939.2500 (409.9883) 686.6250 3

31 01/13/2022 07:31 Sell 15844.0000 01/13/2022 08:06 15779.9307 1266.3867 1953.0117 35

32 01/13/2022 08:07 Sell 15770.2500 01/13/2022 08:21 15777.2500 (155.0117) 1798.0000 14

33 01/13/2022 08:47 Buy 15809.0000 01/13/2022 08:49 15800.0000 (195.0000) 1603.0000 2

34 01/13/2022 09:36 Sell 15653.2500 01/13/2022 09:56 15637.0117 309.7656 1912.7656 20

35 01/13/2022 09:58 Sell 15627.5000 01/13/2022 10:02 15641.7500 (300.0156) 1612.7500 4

36 01/13/2022 10:58 Buy 15681.5000 01/13/2022 11:14 15672.5898 (193.2031) 1419.5469 16

37 01/13/2022 11:35 Sell 15625.5000 01/13/2022 12:19 15581.6631 861.7539 2281.3008 44

38 01/13/2022 12:20 Sell 15571.7500 01/13/2022 12:29 15582.2500 (224.9883) 2056.3125 9

39 01/14/2022 06:29 Buy 15387.7500 01/14/2022 07:01 15531.5732 2861.4648 4917.7773 32

40 01/14/2022 07:18 Buy 15565.7500 01/14/2022 07:25 15523.7500 (854.9961) 4062.7813 7

41 01/14/2022 08:05 Sell 15462.0000 01/14/2022 08:26 15486.7500 (510.0000) 3552.7813 21

42 01/14/2022 08:52 Buy 15553.2500 01/14/2022 09:00 15526.7500 (545.0000) 3007.7813 8

43 01/14/2022 09:36 Buy 15525.5000 01/14/2022 09:43 15493.0000 (665.0000) 2342.7813 7

44 01/14/2022 10:04 Sell 15459.7500 01/14/2022 10:31 15440.0000 380.0000 2722.7813 27

45 01/14/2022 10:32 Sell 15429.0000 01/14/2022 10:42 15443.7500 (310.0000) 2412.7813 10

46 01/14/2022 11:08 Buy 15509.0000 01/14/2022 11:10 15497.5000 (245.0000) 2167.7813 2

47 01/14/2022 11:34 Buy 15516.7500 01/14/2022 11:44 15507.1709 (206.5820) 1961.1992 10

48 01/14/2022 11:46 Buy 15516.5000 01/14/2022 11:57 15504.0000 (265.0117) 1696.1875 11

49 01/14/2022 12:03 Buy 15543.2500 01/14/2022 12:09 15509.0439 (699.1211) 997.0664 6

50 01/14/2022 12:16 Buy 15548.2500 01/14/2022 12:46 15569.2500 404.9961 1402.0625 30
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